
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 79

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0  Ragle Park 0.0 39.4 L Hwy-1 S 2.4

0.0 L Ragle Rd (North) 0.4 41.8 L Fort Ross Rd 12.1

0.4 L Mill Station Rd 1.1 53.9 > Cazadero Hwy 6.6

1.5 R Mill Station Rd 0.9 60.4 R Hwy-116 W 1.1

2.3 L Occidental Rd 1.1 61.5 L Moscow Rd 3.3

3.4 R Green Hill Rd 0.9 64.8 R Main St 1.4

4.3 L Graton Rd 2.8 66.1 > Bohemian Hwy 3.6

7.1 R Bohemian Hwy 0.1 69.7 L  to Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 0.0

7.2 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 1.1 69.8 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 1.1

8.3 L to Bohemian Hwy 0.1 70.9 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1

8.3 R Bohemian Hwy (north) 3.6 71.0 L Graton Rd 2.8

11.9 > Main St 1.4 73.8 R Green Hill Rd 0.8

13.3 L Moscow Rd 3.3 74.6 L Occidental Rd 2.0

16.6 R Hwy-116 E 1.1 76.6 R Barlow Ln 1.1

17.6 L Cazadero Hwy 3.5 77.7 L Mill Station Rd 0.4

21.1 L Austin Creek Rd 2.2 78.1 R Ragle Rd 0.4

23.3 R Kramer Rd 0.1 78.5 E Ragle Park 

23.4 L Cazadero Hwy 1.0

24.4 L Fort Ross Rd 9.6

34.1 > Seaview Rd 3.4

37.5 L Timber Cove Rd 1.9

Lorenzo Freschet 483-6965

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14105992

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol

Sebastopol to Timber Cove and back


